
ISC General Meeting – December 10, 2013 
 

Meeting was cancelled because LMSD was closed due to snow. Meeting 
will be rescheduled for February 11, 2014. 

 
_____________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 

ISC General Meeting -- AGENDA 
Tuesday, December 10, 2013, 9:30 am -- Academy Building 

 
Welcome and Introductions 
 
Thanks to Lower Merion High School for providing refreshments 
 
ISC Business 
Lower Merion and Narberth Youth Coalition--Kiki McKendrick & Karen 
Shapiro 
 
Speaker Presentation:  “Parenting Your Student”  
Pyschologists Craig Cosden (BCMS) and Andrea Fina (Harriton HS) 
 
 
___________________________ 
 
Upcoming ISC meetings 
--Tuesday, January 14, 2013, 11:00 am - 1:00 pm (please note change in 
time), Admin. Bldg, Board Room (1st Floor):  Leadership Training Seminar 
 
Upcoming District meetings/events 
Wed. Dec. 11, 4-6 pm -- Wellness Council, Admin. Bldg, Room 264 
Wed. Jan. 15, 2014, 4-5 pm -- Green Council Meeting, LMHS, LGI 
Thurs. Jan. 23, 2014, 4-6 pm -- CARE Committee, Admin. Bldg, Room 264 
Sat. Feb. 1 - Sun. Feb. 9, 2014 -- ISC Art Show (Main Line Art Center) 
 
Upcoming School Board meetings 
(held in Admin. Building, Board Room--check website for meeting agendas) 
Wed. Dec. 11, 7:00 pm --Communications Committee 
Thurs. Dec. 12, 8:00 am --Facilities/Purchasing Committee 



Mon. Dec. 16, 8:00 pm --Board Business Meeting 
___ 
Tues. Jan. 7, 8:30 am --Curriculum Committee 
Fri. Jan. 10, 8:30 am--Policy Committee 
Mon. Jan. 13, 8:00 pm -- Board Education Committee & Supplementary 
Regular Board Meeting  
	


